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GK/GS History Study Plan by Kaushalendra Pratap Singh Sir 
 

Batch Timing: 2:00 PM to 2:59 PM 
 

Date  Day Subject Topic 

Recorded Class 

History Introduction  

History Indus Valley Civilization Class 1 

History Indus Valley Civilization Class 2 

History Vedic Period Class 1 

History Vedic Period Class 2 

History Buddhism & Jainism (Mahajanapadas) 1, 2 

History Mauryan Empires Class 1 

History Mauryan Empires Class 2 

History Post Mauryan Class 1 

History Post Mauryan Class 2 

History Gupta Empires Class 1 

History Gupta Empires Class 2 

History Post Gupta Class 1 

History Post Gupta Class 2 

History Delhi Sultanate (1206–1526) Class 1 

History Delhi Sultanate (1206–1526) Class 2 

History Delhi Sultanate (1206–1526) Class 3 

History Mughals (1526–1707) Class 1 

History Mughals (1526–1707) Class 2 

History Mughals (1526–1707) Class 3 

History Vijay Nagar  

History Bengal 

History Shivaji & Maratha  

History Europeans Entry Class 1 

History Europeans Entry Class 2 

History Europeans Entry Class 3 

History British Power in India Class 1 
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Date  Day Subject Topic 

History British Power in India Class 2 

History Social And Religious Reform Movement Class 1 

25 November 2025 Tuesday History 

CONQUEST OF BRITISH -  

WAR (CARNATIC ,PLASSY, BAXER, MARATHA, MYSOR 

_Class_1 

26 November 2025 Wednesday History Revolt of 1857 

27 November 2025 Thursday History Peasant, Tribal And Civil Revolt 

28 November 2025 Friday History Peasant, Tribal And Civil Revolt Class 2 

29 November 2025 Saturday History  

30 November 2025 Sunday History  

1 December 2025 Monday History Indian National Movement (INC, Gandhian Era, Quit India) Class 1 

2 December 2025 Tuesday History Indian National Movement (INC, Gandhian Era, Quit India) Class 2 

3 December 2025 Wednesday History Indian National Movement (INC, Gandhian Era, Quit India) Class 3 

4 December 2025 Thursday History Indian National Movement (INC, Gandhian Era, Quit India) Class 4 

5 December 2025 Friday History Inc, Sessions, Upto Partition 

6 December 2025 Saturday History  

7 December 2025 Sunday History  

8 December 2025 Monday History Mock+ Doubt 1 

9 December 2025 Tuesday History Mock+ Doubt 2 

10 December 2025 Wednesday History Mock+ Doubt 3 

11 December 2025 Thursday Economics Introduction  
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